Getting Around

Public Transportation

hvv

Timetables, tickets and fares are available at: https://www.hvv.de/en

It is very easy to find out how to get to your destination:
Connection
We'll take you there
Your start

Your destination

Thu, 27.10.202 < 1:36am >

Extended search Announcements

Tickets

Buying your ticket
You can get single, day and group tickets in the Online Shop, via the hvv App or with your hvv Card with a
discount of 7%. Or you can simply purchase tickets at a ticket machine or on the bus.

The online timetable info will show you the right ticket to get where you want. Just click on the link “Tariff
Overview” in the search results screen.

9 am Day and 9 am Group tickets are valid Mon — Fri from 12 am to 6 am and from 9 am until 6 am the
following morning, all day on Sat, Sun and public Holidays. With the day tickets 1 adult and up to 3 children
aged 6-14 can travel all day on the same day. Up to 5 persons of any age can travel on the 9am group ticket
for a favourable flat price.

Tip: It is often worth buying the 9am day ticket even if you only travel twice that day, the 9am group ticket
is often the best bet even if there are only two of you!


https://www.hvv.de/en
https://www.hvv.de/en/onlineshop
http://geofox.hvv.de/jsf/home.seam?clear=true&language=en
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Ticket Fares

9 am Group Ticket

9 am Day Ticket All Day Ticket

Single Ticket

Areas |/

Fare zones

12,90 €

8,20 €

90 €

3,50 € 6

1-2 fare rings

10,70 € 12,50 € 19,80 €

5,60 €

3 fare rings

16,40 € 25,80 €

60 €

7,60 € 13

4 fare rings

26,90 €

50 €

20

7,40 €

1

9,20 €

5 fare rings

27.90€

24,30 €

20,20 €

10,90 €

fare rings A-F

12,90 €

8,20 €

90 €

6

50 €

3

Hamburg AB

Fares from: 01.09.2022



From Hamburg Airport to DESY:

Train (S-Bahn) &P owards Blankenese, get off at Othmarschen
Bus ‘@I from Othmarschen towards Rissen or Sieversstiicken, get off at Zum Hiinengrab (DESY)

Bus connections from Trabrennbahn Bahrenfeld:

Bus ‘@EI® towards Altona (Hamburg city centre) or Schenefelder Holt/Rissen
Bus ‘@ towards Berliner Tor (Beim Strohhause) or Schenefelder Platz
Bus ‘@EIP to Kraftwerk Tiefstack (Hamburg city centre) Schenefelder Platz
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On-Demand Drive Service at DESY
10KI

Ride-Sharing Service
MOIA

Taxi

Hansa-Taxi

E-Taxen unter 040 211 255, ansonsten 040 211 211
Hansa-Taxi App

Taxi Hamburg
040 66 66 66


https://ioki.com/en/project/ioki-hamburg-public-transport-integrated-on-demand-service/
https://www.moia.io/en/hamburg
https://www.taxi211211.de/
https://www.taxi211211.de/en/
https://www.taxihamburg.de/home

Taxi fare calculator

From Hamburg Airport to DESY ~ 50 €

From DESY to the Main Train Station (Hauptbahnhof) ~ 35 €

From DESY to Altona Train Station (Altona Bahnhof) ~ 25 €
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https://www.hamburg.de/taxirechner/

